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Kalamazoo Regional Educational Service Agency www.kresa.org
 1819 E. Milham Ave.; Portage, MI 49002 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(269) 250-9200
 Meeting: 3rd Thursday FAX (269) 250-9205

Superintendent
  David Campbell . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(269) 250-9202
  dave.campbell@kresa.org

Assistant Superintendent for Secondary Programs
  Debra Miller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(269) 250-9302
  deb.miller@kresa.org

Assistant Superintendent for Human Resources & Operations
  Tom Zahrt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(269) 250-9299
  tom.zahrt@kresa.org

Assistant Superintendent for Business Services
  Scott Thomas  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(269) 250-9363
  scott.thomas@kresa.org

Assistant Superintendent for Technology
  Brian Schupbach . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(269) 250-9255
  brian.schupbach@kresa.org

Assistant Superintendent for Special Education
  Mindy Miller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(269) 250-9323 
  mindy.miller@kresa.org

Terms end 7/1
School Board  Members
 Lynne Cowart (2021) . . . . . . 1031 Essex Circle; Kalamazoo, 49008 . . . . . . . .(269) 250-9202

  lfcowart45@gmail.com
 Virgil (Skip) Knowles (2023) . 5985 East W Ave.; Vicksburg, MI 49097  . . . . . .(269) 649-1312

  skipkno@comcast.net
 Delores G. Myers (2019) . . . 6346 Whitney Woods; Richland, MI 49083 . . . . .(269) 381-5878

  myersdee@sbcglobal.net
 Randy VanAntwerp (2023) . . 6418 Trotwood St.; Portage, MI 49024 . . . . . . . .(269) 327-5742

  rvanantwerp51@gmail.com
 David Webster (2019)  . . . . . 3620 North 26th St.; Kalamazoo, MI 49048 . . . .(269) 385-3997

  dwebster@kresa.org
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